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Zabrze, 21.06.2020Miejscowość i data:

Bieg 5 kmKlasyfikacja:

Miejsce Drużyna Skład Czas
drużyny

Czas
zawodnika K M

1  Socios Silesia 02:27:47

00:26:17
00:27:43
00:28:54
00:31:20
00:33:34

0 5

Marcel Fabian(1697)
Bartosz Filip(1660)
Janusz Skrzyszowski(1609)
Krzysztof Dąbrowski(1666)
Zygmunt Chojna(1682)

2  Carbon Silesia Sport 02:39:05

00:28:58
00:31:33
00:32:12
00:32:34
00:33:48

0 5

Konrad Gołębiowski(1661)
Marcin Sitko(1658)
Grzegorz Pasuto(1690)
Damian Bugański(1603)
Paweł Karlik(1649)

3  Mors Hubertus Mysłowice 04:53:12

00:58:15
00:58:40
00:58:41
00:58:42
00:58:53

4 1

Agata Wójcicka(1654)
Jolanta Jarosz(1616)
Ewelina Aksamit(1656)
Michał Jochemczyk(1626)
Karolina Stęplewska-Rogala(1696)

Wyniki nieoficjalne (20200621 123200)

KANCLERZ LEŚNE GAMES 2020

ZmierzymyCzas.pl - Elektroniczny Pomiar Czasu
biuro@zmierzymyczas.pl, 501 146 066 Strona 1 z 1


